4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01.Concurs

757755
47° 39" 1

09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:
09.05 17:

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

1011712F
1011949F
1011770M
0353415F
1011750M
1011927F
1015196M
1011762F
1011781F
0579057M
1011763M
1011915M
1011938F
0115358F
0133685F
0179529M
1011784F
0136725F
0353725F
1011701F
0136685F
0136761F
1011612F
1015638M
0353484M
1011737M
1015640F
101191eM
1011703M
1011780F
1011714F
1011721M
1011739M
1011912F
1011647M
1011706F
0683076F
1011745F
1011947M
1011908F

Versiune SW: RO-4.14

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

N
17:45:34 GPS
17:45:34 +0
17:45:34 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| A | DA244B96
| A | DA244A28
| A |DB1400DO
| A |DB1400D7
| S | DA244CO03
| S | DA244B43
| A |DB13F814
| A | DA244D19
| S |DBO41AC9
| A | DAG2917E
| S | DB13F7DD
| S |DA738924
| A | DBO41AB3
| S | DA2449F8
| A | DB13F7EOQ
| S | DAF4B524
| A |DBO041AD4
| A | DA1234E9
| A |DA742315
| A |DB13F7C6
| A | DA1E35BC
| S | DB13F7B7
| S | DA2449F0
| A | DBO41AE9
| A |DA741F4C
| S | DA244C7C
| S | DB13FFD1
| S | DBO41ACS
| A | DA244BES
| S | DB13F84F
| A | DA244678
| S | DA244BC9
| A | DA244CO08
| S | DA244786
| S | DA244C9C
| A |DB13F815
| S | DBO41ABS8
| S | DA244C12
| A | DA244AB4
| S | DA244A1B
Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| :
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:
| 09.05 17:

16120

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

23°

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Visovan M & Kulksar M
59.03"

34"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

09, 05,2025 15215

80001B05


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225449_1746812734.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0
Por. imbarcati: 5

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

0353524F
1011771F
1011635M
1011764M
1011768M
1011950F
0353489F
1011724F
1011718F
1011901F
1011948M
0132634F
1011704F
0179507M
1011748M
0769204M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:34 GPS
:34 +0
:34 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA74200B
| DA244ADS8
| DA19ESFS8
| DA738A1A
| DBO41AB6
| DA244B7E
| DA462370
| DA244B70
| DA244DAS
| DA244B50
| DA244A1C
| DA3259E1
| DA244B95
| DASALT72E
|IDA10996B
| DASFODC4

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16120

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Visovan M & Kulksar M
59.03' E

23° 34"

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103487
80001B05

Pag.:

09,095, 2025 15315

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225449_1746812734.pdf

